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Classement Officiel

FFTa

Fédéeration Francaise

de Tir a I'Arc

TOURNOI U11-U13 - Tournoi Poussin - CROZON - le 03 /03 /2024

Tournoi Poussin Mixte 2024

Clt
1

N oo~ W

[ee]

10
11

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

Nombre total d'archers :

Nom
LEBIGRE Victor
TALEC Joris

LE GALL-THOUMY
Dorian

GROUX Louis
RIGAUD Auguste
PONDAVEN Morgan

LE HIR GICQUEL
Louison

KERMARREC Lenaig

SALAUN-CROTEAU
Liam

LE GOFF Antonin

GUIHAL-LOUZAOUEN
Melygan

GUEZO Alice
FACON Marc-Aurele
RONXIN Aurelien
FRANCOIS Sullivan
THEVENET Yuna
TANGUY Mathieu
MERLET Alan
VERDIER PETIT Jules
CORRIGAN Gaspard
OMNES Gaetan
KIRNER Youenn

Club Organisateur :
0329042 LES ARCHERS DE LA PRESGU'ILE DE
CROZON

Samedi 9 Mars 2024

Club

GUILERS
GUILERS
GUILERS

GUILERS
CROZON
LANDIVISIAU
CROZON

LANDIVISIAU
LANDIVISIAU

CROZON
GUILERS

LANDIVISIAU
CROZON
LOGONNA-DAOULAS
GUILERS
CROZON
LANDIVISIAU
CROZON
LANDIVISIAU
GUILERS
CROZON
CROZON

22

Licence
1018252G
0058495G
0055985D

0032172V
0021698K
0008941U
0042640Y

0023772P
1021022V

0039840E
0055986E

0023770M
0058079E
0062437S
1018251F
1006073V
1021086G
0048596X
1021088l
1019578G
0060741Y
0047803K

Cat
U11XCL
U11XCL
U11XCL

U11XCL
U11XCL
U11XCL
U11XCL

U11XCL
U13XCL

U11XCL
U11XCL

U11XCL
U11XCL
U13XCL
U11XCL
U11XCL
U13XCL
U11XCL
U11XCL
U11XCL
U11XCL
U11XCL

D1
166
166
158

158
158
157
152

146
145

144
144

134
131
131
119
115
112
112
110
109
102
60

D2

Total Nb10 | Nb1o+
166 6 9
166 7 8
158 7 5
158 9 4
158 5 3
157 8 4
152 3 7
146 3
145 3
144 6 3
144
134 2 3
131
131 4
119 2
115 3
112 1 1
112 1 1
110 3
109 1
102 2

60

Nbre d'archers : 22
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